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 RFP Plan Holders List 
                                   
RFP Number:  701     Close Date:  Thursday, November 12, 2015   Close Time:  3:00 PM   
 
RFP Name:   Feasibility Study of the Clark County Law Enforcement Center 
                
 

 
Vendor Name, Address 

Vendor Contact  
Name & Phone 

No. 
E-mail address 

 
E-mailed 

-or- 
Added to List 

 
#1 
 

DLR Group 
421 SW Sixth Ave, Suite 1212 
Portland OR 97204 

 
503-274-2675 

 
lcoppenrath@DLRGROUP.com 

 
October 1, 2015 

Add #1-10/30/15 

 
#2 
 
 

Walsh Group 
4 Penn Center Blvd, Ste 100 
Pittsburgh, PA 15276 

Matt Maiers 
412-275-8800 
412-275-8894 

 
mmaiers@walshgroup.com 

 
 

 
September 30, 2015 

Add #1-10/30/15 

 
#3 
 
 

Dewberry 
1760 Creekside Oaks Drive, Ste 280 
Sacramento, CA 95833 

 
David Pavolko 
916-239-7244 

 
dpavolko@dewberry.com 

justice@dewberry.com 

 
September 30, 2015 

Add #1-10/30/15 

 
#4 
 
 

L.R. Kimball 
615 West Highland Ave 
Ebensburg, PA 15931-1048 

 
David Rispoli 
814.472.7700 

 
David.Rispoli@lrkimball.com 

 

 
September 30, 2015 

Add #1-10/30/15 

 
#5 
 
 

CGL 
2485 Natomas Park Drive, Ste. 300 
Sacramento, CA 95833 

 
Robert Glass 

916-678-7890 

 
RGlass@cglcompanies.com 

 

 
September 30, 2015 

Add #1-10/30/15 

 
#6 
 
 

BBL 
400 Columbia Street, Suite 150 
Vancouver, WA 98660 

 
Kalle Fletcher 
360-695-1224 

 
Kalle@BBLarchitects.com 

 

 
September 30, 2015 

Add #1-10/30/15 

 
#7 LSW Architects, P.C. 

610 Esther St., Suite 200 
Vancouver, WA 98660 

 
360-694-8571 

 
casey@LSW-Architects.com 

 

 
September 30, 2015 

Add #1-10/30/15 

 
#8 Stantec 

11130 NE 33rd Place, Ste 200 
Bellevue, WA 98004-1465 

 
Bill Holladay 

425-289-7345 

 
Bill.holladay@stantec.com 

 

 
September 30, 2015 

Add #1-10/30/15 

 
#9 

Robertson & Olson 
4600 NW Camas Meadows Dr. #200 
Camas, WA 98607 

 
360-699-4724 

 
build@roconstruction.com 

 
September 30, 2015 

Add #1-10/30/15 

 
#10 KMD Architects & Planners PC 

308 SW First Ave Ste. 401 
Portland OR 97204 

 
Vern Almon 

503-221-1474 
 

 
Vern@kmd-arch.com 

monica@kmd-arch.com 

 
October 1, 2015 

Add #1-10/30/15 

 
#11 HK Electrical Engineers, LLC 

153.65 SW Division Street 
Sherwood, OR  97140 

 
Frank Hopkins 

P: 503-625-4443 

 
frank@hkeng.com 

 

 
October 1, 2015 

Add #1-10/30/15 
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#12 Interface Engineering 

100 SW Main St Suite 1600 
Portland, OR  97204 

 
Kim DeAlba 

P: 503-382-2662 

 
kimd@interfaceeng.com 

 

 
October 5, 2015 

Add #1-10/30/15 

 
#13 

Integrus Architecture in Association 
with LSW Architects 
10 S Cedar 
Spokane, WA  99201 

 
Marcine Herron 

P:1-509-954-8849 

 
mherron@integrusarch.com 

 

 
October 13, 2015 
Add #1-10/30/15 

 

mailto:kimd@interfaceeng.com
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